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NEW-340XXXX 

 LC Connectors Ф3.0mm 
 
    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Operation Wavelength 1310nm,1550nm 

Insertion Loss(Typical) 0.20dB 

Return Loss(Min.) Singlemode PC >45dB 

UPC >50dB 

APC >60dB 

Multimode PC >25dB 

Temperature Range -40℃~75℃ 

 

 
 
Ordering Information: 

 
Part Number Description 

NEW-340187M LC PC Multimode Simplex 

NEW-340088S LC PC Singlemode Simplex 

 


